
924
1125
9886
9413
9874
9877
9822
9636
9433
945

9747
9870
9875

Tuna Lindberg Center 4/8/2025 N/A
Wyoming Longhorn Landscaping Inc 5/1/2025 N/A

Plains Marketing 5/5/2025 N/A
Rocky Mountain Drug Testing LLC 4/29/2025 N/A

Kindel Concrete 4/11/2025 N/A
O'Hearn Rentals N/A N/A

Disa Technologies Inc 4/22/2025 N/A
E Jo Rink LLC 4/24/2025 N/A

Chucks Automotive Repair Services 4/30/2025 N/A
DB Equipment LLC 4/22/2025 N/A

Badger Daylighting Corp 5/1/2025 N/A
Bionic Energy LLC 5/1/2025 N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Backwards Distilling Company LLC 5/1/2025 N/A

Warriors Closet 4/28/2025 N/A
 

Council Meeting: May 13, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance



9915
9869
970
956

9786
9744
984

9699
9914
9754
9783
9899
9906
9431
9830
962

9600
9879
946

9585
9893
9517
9554

Wesley's 24 hour Heating and Air Conditioning LLC N/A Yes
Wyoming Insulation LLC N/A N/A

Rad Roofing Inc. Yes Yes
Rocky Mountain Electric N/A Yes

Oil City Concrete N/A N/A
Plumbing Masters, LLC Yes Yes

Limmer Roofing Inc. N/A Yes
M.C. Construction N/A Yes

HC Company N/A Yes
Huber Plumbing & Heating [Eldean, Inc] N/A Yes
K and B Construction LLC N/A Yes

Crowing Rooster Custom Contracting Yes Yes
G.R.B. Construction Yes Yes

Casper Electric Inc N/A Yes
Colling Brothers Roofing LLC N/A Yes

Bomber Mountain Demp N/A N/A

Breit Roofing LLC N/A Yes

Big Horn Roofing N/A N/A
Bird Contracting Yes Yes

Arc Electric LLC N/A Yes
Black Hills Exteriors N/A Yes

Adams Company LLC N/A Yes
American Plumbing & Heating N/A Yes

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

AAAStuc.co LLC Yes Yes

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

Council Meeting: May 13, 2025

New Contractor Licenses



Business Name

Renewal Home Occupation Permits

Council Meeting: May 13, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits
Business Name


