

Council Meeting: May 13, 2025

New Business Licenses				
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
	Warriors Closet	4/28/2025	N/A	
	Renewal Busine	ss Licenses		
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
924	Backwards Distilling Company LLC	5/1/2025	N/A	
1125	Badger Daylighting Corp	5/1/2025	N/A	
9886	Bionic Energy LLC	5/1/2025	N/A	
9413	Chucks Automotive Repair Services	4/30/2025	N/A	
9874	DB Equipment LLC	4/22/2025	N/A	
9877	Disa Technologies Inc	4/22/2025	N/A	
9822	E Jo Rink LLC	4/24/2025	N/A	
9636	Kindel Concrete	4/11/2025	N/A	
9433	O'Hearn Rentals	N/A	N/A	
945	Plains Marketing	5/5/2025	N/A	
9747	Rocky Mountain Drug Testing LLC	4/29/2025	N/A	
9870	Tuna Lindberg Center	4/8/2025	N/A	
9875	Wyoming Longhorn Landscaping Inc	5/1/2025	N/A	



Council Meeting: May 13, 2025

New Contractor Licenses				
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
	Bomber Mountain Demp	N/A	N/A	
	Renewal Contractor L	icenses		
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
9915	AAAStuc.co LLC	Yes	Yes	
9869	Adams Company LLC	N/A	Yes	
970	American Plumbing & Heating	N/A	Yes	
956	Arc Electric LLC	N/A	Yes	
9786	Black Hills Exteriors	N/A	Yes	
9744	Big Horn Roofing	N/A	N/A	
984	Bird Contracting	Yes	Yes	
9699	Breit Roofing LLC	N/A	Yes	
9914	Casper Electric Inc	N/A	Yes	
9754	Colling Brothers Roofing LLC	N/A	Yes	
9783	Crowing Rooster Custom Contracting	Yes	Yes	
9899	G.R.B. Construction	Yes	Yes	
9906	HC Company	N/A	Yes	
9431	Huber Plumbing & Heating [Eldean, Inc]	N/A	Yes	
9830	K and B Construction LLC	N/A	Yes	
962	Limmer Roofing Inc.	N/A	Yes	
9600	M.C. Construction	N/A	Yes	
9879	Oil City Concrete	N/A	N/A	
946	Plumbing Masters, LLC	Yes	Yes	
9585	Rad Roofing Inc.	Yes	Yes	
9893	Rocky Mountain Electric	N/A	Yes	
9517	Wesley's 24 hour Heating and Air Conditioning LLC	N/A	Yes	
9554	Wyoming Insulation LLC	N/A	N/A	



Council Meeting: May 13, 2025

<u> </u>			
New Home Occupation Permits			
Business Name			
Renewal Home Occupation Permits			
Business Name			